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NEGO DO BOREL
MILITAR
DIPLOMATA
FULL DEX
CARCARA
BM
BRADOQUE
ALUCINADO
TRATOR
GALINHO
UNHA BRANCA
RAMBO
GUERREIRO
CORINGA
GRAFITE
AGUIA
BABAO
BOITO
PARANA

TEMPESTADE

Anilha

042345
032745
039992
341487
012915
050439
439463
201876
021015
026895
004139
002724
022501
011495
050985
071382
011574
019441
274345
026503

RESULTADO TRINCA FERRO 20/02/2022
Clube dos Amigos

TIAGO ENGEL
EDMILSON SOUZA
LUCAS CARLOTTO

ADEMIR REUS

GILMAR - MAIA
ROBSON BINHO
ALISSON
LUCIANO VERONEZ

GEAN GUIMES
CLAUDINEI MELO

JOESIAS
JOAO FRANCISCO
GAGO
GABRIEL
KAYNAN / FRANCIONE
JAPA
ERALDO BORGERT
CAVERNA
RODRIGO AMERICO
ANDERSON FERREIRA

Cidade
TRAMANDAI - RS
MELEIRO - SC

ARARANGUA - sC
TERRA DE AREA - RS
MARACAJA - sC
ARARANGUA - sC
JACINTO MACHADO - SC
ITAPEMA - SC
SOMBRIO - SC
ARARANGUA - SC
TORRES - RS
CAPAO DA CANOA - RS
TERRA DE AREA - RS
TURVO - SC
ARARANGUA - SC
FORQUILHINHA - SC
PORTO ALEGRE - RS
ARARANGUA - SC
ARARANGUA - SC

10/15 min

0/173
0/146
0/142
0/138
0/120
0/119
0/110
0/108
0/108
0/107
0/102
0/100
0/89
0/85
0/82
0/65
0/40
0/33
0/31
0/30
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